OVERVIEW




WORKOUT PLAN

DAY #1 - FULL BODY

CABLE SQUAT + BICEP CURL:
OBLIQUE CURL TO PRESS:

GOODMORNINGS:

CABLE LATERAL RAISE:

DAY #2 - UPPER BODY

DUMBBELL FIGURE 8’S:

SUPERWOMAN BACK EXTENSIONS:

TRICEP PRESS + CHEST FLY:

FIELDER CURLS:

DAY #3 - LOWER BODY

SQUAT HOLDS:
DUMBBELL SWINGS:
REVERSE CROSSOVER LUNGES:

ROMANIAN DEADLIFTS:

3x12
3 x 12 (Per Side)

3x12
3x15

3x12
3x15
3x12

3x15

3x10
3x12
3 x 8 (Per Side)

3x15
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¢l 40 S13S €

ST1dND 43019 + 1IVvNOS 319VO
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(3AlS 43d) ¢1 40 S13S €

SS3dd O1 1dND INOIT4O0
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¢l 40 S13S €

SONINJdOWAOOO
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CABEL LATERAL RAISE

3 SETS OF 15
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0l 40 S13S €

S,8 3dNDI4 11399WNA

62



SUPERWOMAN BACK EXTENSIONS

3 SETS OF 15
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TRICEP PRESS + CHEST FLY

3 SETS OF 12
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S1 40 S13S €

S1dNO d3adidid
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SQUAT HOLDS

3 SETS OF 10
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¢l 40 S13S €

ONIMS 11399WNAa
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(3dIS ¥43d) 8 40 S13S €

SAONNT dIAOSSOUO ASdIAIA
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G140 S13S €

S1411dVvid NVINVWOJ
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